
NEW! WHEEL TROLLEY EASY LIFT

AUTOMATIC ADJUSTMENT OF THE HEIGHT 
IN RELATION TO THE LOAD 

Wheel Trolley Easy Lift is our brand new invention. It is the most 
ergonomic variant within our range of Wheel Trolleys.  

It is an elevated Wheel Trolley, which, with the help of springs, 
raises and lowers in relation to load. A brilliant feature, when you 
wish to save yourself for heavy lifting and relieve knees and back. 

The trolley is intended for 4 wheels and may be used for, 
amongst others, the mounting and dismounting of wheels, 
at tyre racks and as an ergonomically correct transfer to 
the tyre changing machine.

Wheel Trolley Easy Lift can - with just a small investment – 
improve the work environment considerably when handling tyres.

GOOD ERGONOMICS FOR A SMALL INVESTMENT

FEATURES

– Adjusts height in relation to the load

– Designed for 4 wheels and may be used for, amongst 
 others, the mounting/dismounting of wheels 

– Supplied with wheel brakes on 2 casters

– Improves ergonomics when handling tyres

– Stackable up to 4 pcs, hereby the 2 lower ones fold together

THE MOST ERGONOMIC WHEEL TROLLEY TO WORK WITH!
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VEHICLE

CAR VAN 4x4

MAX LOAD

180 kg/400 LBS

DIAMETER

Ø700 MM/27.6 inch

HEIGHT

240 - 580 mm/9.4 - 22.8 INCH

Art. no. GR20

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt
L’excellence du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Excelencia del producto “Hecho en Italia”

Le caratteristiche tecniche e gli allestimenti presentati in questo prospetto possono subire variazioni. Le immagini riprodotte non sono vincolanti.
Technical data and composition presented in this catologue may vary. Pictures reproduced are only indicative.
Die techn. Daten und die Ausrüstungen, die in diesem Prospekt enthalten sind, können Änderungen erfahren. Deshalb sind die Abbildungen unverbindlich.
Les caractéristiques techniques et les compositions présentées dans ce prospectus peuvent subir des variations. Les images reproduites n’ont qu’une valeur indicative.
Las características técnicas y las composiciones ilustradas en este folleto pueden sufrir variaciones. Las imágenes propuestas son solamente indicativas.
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Display grafico 132X40 mm LCD retroilluminato.
I tasti multifunzione con comandi interattivi 
guidano l’operatore nelle varie fasi 
dell’equilibratura.

Backlit graphic LCD display, 132x40 mm.
Multifunction and interactive keys to guide 
the operator.
Grafisches 132x40 mm mit Hintergrundbeleuchtung.
Bedienerfreundliche Multifunktionstasten 
für die Steuerbefehle  führen den Benutzer 
während des Wuchtvorganges.

Ecran graphique 132x40 mm LCD rétro-éclairé.
Les touches multifonctions avec commandes 
interactives guident l’utilisateur dans les 
différentes phases de l’équilibrage.

Display grafico retro-iluminado de cristal liquido LCD 
de 132x40 mm.
Las teclas multi-funciones con mandos 
interactivos guían al operador durante las 
varias fases del equilibrado.

INTERACTIVE

DATI TECNICI TECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN DONNEES TECHNIQUES DATOS TÉCNICOS

Diametro cerchio Rim diameter Felgendurchmesser Diamètre de la jante Diámetro de la Ilanta 10” - 26” automatic
10" - 30"

Larghezza cerchio Rim width Felgenbreite Largeur de la jante Anchura de la Ilanta 1.5" - 22"
Peso max ruota Max wheel weight Maximales Radgewicht Poids maxi de la roue Peso máximo de la rueda 65 kg
Precisione equilibratura Read-out accuracy Auswuchtgenauigkeit Précision d'équilibrage Precisión de equilibrado 1 g

Tempo di ciclo Cycle time Messzeit Durée du cycle Tiempo de medida 6 s.
Velocità di rotazione
(giri/min)

Rotation
speed (rpm)

Drehgeschwindigkeit
(Umdr/min)

Vitesse de rotation
‹ tours/min

Velocidad de rotación
vueltas/min. ‹ 100

Alimentazione Power supply Stromversorgung Alimentation Motor monofásico 110-230V /
50-60/1ph
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ZAC de la Tremblaie
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Ravaglioli Deutschland
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RAV en Belgique
Nederlandstalig
Tel. 0498-162016
Fax 016-781025
Zone Francophone
Tel. 0498-163016
Fax +32 78 055 030

RAV Equipos España S.L.U.
Avenida Europa 17
Pol. Ind. de Constantì
Tarragona 43120
Tel. 977 524525
Fax 977 524532
ravequipos@ravaglioli.e.telefonica.net

RAV Equipment UK LTD
Prince Albert House
20 King Street
Maidenhead, SL6 1DT
Tel. +39 - 0516781511
rav@ravaglioli.com

Ravaglioli S.p.A.
via 1° maggio 3
Fraz. Pontecchio M.
40037 Sasso Marconi (Bo) - Italia 
Tel. +39 - 051 - 6781511
Fax +39 - 051 - 846349
rav@ravaglioli.com 
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STANDARD
OPTIONS

Tastatore per la misurazione 
automatica della larghezza del 
cerchio.
Calliper for automatic 
measurement of rim width.
Automatischer 
Felgenbreitentaster.
Pige automatique de la 
largeur de la jante.
Palpador para la medición 
automática de la anchura de 
la llanta.

GAR 301

3 Model

Calibro automatico 2D
Automatic 2D gauge

Automatischer 2D Taster
Pige 2D automatique
Calibre 2D automático

Carter ruota
Wheel cover

Radschutz
Carter roue

Protección rueda

Avviamento e arresto automatico
Automatic START-STOP
Automatisches  Start Stop

Démarrage et arrêt automatique
Arranque y parada automáticos

Pedale del freno
Brake pedal

Pedalfeststellbremse
Pédal frein

Pedal de freno

G2.120R

G2.121R

G2.121RFM

G2.120R

G2.121R
Fornita di carter protezione ruota.
Includes wheel cover.
Mit Radschutzbogen ausgerüstet.
Avec carter de protection.
Incluye carter de protección. 

LARGE OFFSET
270 mm

Ø 40 mm
HEAVY DUTY SHAFT

GAR 101GAR 111 (Ø 44-112 mm)


